Individual Best Times (All Time)

Almudena Visser Velez - (980372) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:31.46
9:35.69
9:36.25
9:38.11
9:38.42
9:41.35
9:45.76
9:45.78
9:46.09
9:47.64
9:49.03
9:49.18
9:50.84
9:52.40
9:56.92
9:57.91

10:04.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:35.69
9:31.46
9:46.09
9:36.25
9:38.11

9:38.42
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Date

11/03/23
14/05/23
16/06/22
02/05/22
12/03/22
22/03/19
17/01/22
14/04/18
18/01/23
26/05/18
07/05/18
30/03/18
24/03/18
03/11/17
20/01/18
05/05/19
07/10/17

Date

14/05/23
11/03/23
18/01/23
16/06/22
02/05/22
12/03/22

Meet

Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Netherlands National Championships 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Devon County Championships 2023

Long Course Regional Championships

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

Devon County Championships 2023

Netherlands National Championships 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

Venue

Swansea
Hengrove
Amersfoort
Plymouth
Swansea
Wycombe
Plymouth
Luton
Plymouth
Netherlands
Norwich
London
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Inspire Luton

Sheffield

Venue

Hengrove
Swansea
Plymouth
Amersfoort
Plymouth

Swansea
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Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge

Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge
Co Cambridge

Club Swam Under
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9:45.76 566 F 17/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth 1
9:57.91 533 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Cambridge 1
9:41.35 579 F 22/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Cambridge 1
9:47.64 561 F 26/05/18 Long Course Regional Championships Netherlands 1
9:49.03 557 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Cambridge 1
9:45.78 566 H 14/04/18  Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Co Cambridge 1
9:49.18 557 H 30/03/18  Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Co Cambridge 1
9:50.84 552 H 24/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Co Cambridge 1
9:56.92 535 H 20/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Corby Co Cambridge 1
9:52.40 548 H 03/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Cambridge 1
10:04.63 515 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1
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