Individual Best Times (All Time)

Almudena Visser Velez - (980372) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:31.46	610	F	11/03/23	Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023	Swansea		1
9:35.69	597	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
9:36.25	595	F	16/06/22	Netherlands National Championships 2022	Amersfoort		1
9:38.11	589	F	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
9:38.42	588	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
9:41.35	579	F	22/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Cambridge	1
9:45.76	566	F	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
9:45.78	566	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Co Cambridge	1
9:46.09	565	F	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
9:47.64	561	F	26/05/18	Long Course Regional Championships	Netherlands		1
9:49.03	557	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
9:49.18	557	Н	30/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Co Cambridge	1
9:50.84	552	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Co Cambridge	1
9:52.40	548	Н	03/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
9:56.92	535	Н	20/01/18	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby	Co Cambridge	1
9:57.91	533	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Co Cambridge	1
10:04.63	515	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Cambridge	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	9:35.69	597	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
	9:31.46	610	F	11/03/23	Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023	Swansea		1
	9:46.09	565	F	18/01/23	Devon County Championships 2023	Plymouth		1
	9:36.25	595	F	16/06/22	Netherlands National Championships 2022	Amersfoort		1
	9:38.11	589	F	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
Co	9:38.42 pyright 202	588 4	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							-
9:45.76	566	F	17/01/22	Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022	Plymouth		1
9:57.91	533	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Co Cambridge	1
9:41.35	579	F	22/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Cambridge	1
9:47.64	561	F	26/05/18	Long Course Regional Championships	Netherlands		1
9:49.03	557	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
9:45.78	566	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Co Cambridge	1
9:49.18	557	Н	30/03/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Co Cambridge	1
9:50.84	552	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Co Cambridge	1
9:56.92	535	Н	20/01/18	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Corby	Co Cambridge	1
9:52.40	548	Н	03/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Co Cambridge	1
10:04.63	515	Н	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Cambridge	1

Page 2 / 2